
RESULT - ENTRANCE EXAM - CLASS.XI
HELD ON 06 APR 2024 AT APS DAGSHAI

1. List of successful candidates, who have been selected for admission in Class-Xt for the
session 2024-25 is attached herewith.

2. Parents are requested to get their wards admitted from 12Apr to 19 Apr 2024 (except
Sunday) alongwith the following documents (formats attached) duly completed: -

(a) Letter of acceptance. (Appx 'A')

(b) Original Transfer Certificate/Provisional Transfer CertificatelCertifiJAe of
appearing from previous school.

(c) Progress ReporUMark sheet of pre-board of Class-X.

(d) Certified copy of mark sheeUcertificate after declaration of board results.

(e) Passport size photographs. (08 Nos)

(f) Photocopy of Aadhar card of student. "/

(g) Photocopy of Class-X Admit Card (CBSE/ICSE/SIaIe Board) as applicable.

(h) Application form (to be filled in capitat letters onty) (Appx-B) ' (

0) Medical Cover: Dependents of Defence Personnel. (Appx-C) (for serving
defence personnel only)

(k) Anti ragging affidavit on Non Judicial Stamp paper/e-stamp of Rs 20l- (Appx-D)

(l) Defence Personnel Service Certificate. (Appx-E) (for serving defence
personnel only)

(m) Medical History form. (Appx-F) duly signed by Medical Officer/Doctor

(n) lndemnity Bond on Non Judicial Stamp Paper/e-stamp of Rs 20l-. (Appx-G)

\(o) Articles required for student. (Appx -H) 
r

(p) Dependent Medical Card. (for defence personnel only) / ECHS Depgndent Card
(For Ex-Servicemen only)

(q) Photocopy of Pension Pay Order (PPO), Pension Book (Discharge Book) (for ex-
servicemen only)

(r) Undertaking for acceptance of provisional academic stream awarded by school
arithorities (for class-Xl onty on Stamp paper of Rs 2Ot-.) (Appx ,J,)



,

(s) Account opening form alongwith copy of Aadhar Card of parent and student and
pan card of parent (Father/Mother).

(t) Date of birth certificate (issued by Municipal Corporation/Competent Authority).

5. ' You are also requested to bring the Fee i.e. demand draft in favour of Principal Army
Public School Dagshai payable at PNB Dagshai or any other bank at Solan as under:-

(e) Officers - Rs 2,02,203t-
(f) JCOs - Rs 2,00,8721-
(g) ORs - Rs 1,95,600/-
(h) Civilians - Rs 4,1 1 ,365/-

APSD/Admissionl2024
Date : \O Apr 2024

ktr%
PRINCIPAL .

./

Note - All possible precautions have been taken while preparing the Commoh Entrance Test
Result. However, Army p'uUic School, Dagshai reserves the right to rectify inadvertent"errors, if
any.



a

ARMY PUBLTC SCHOOL, DAGSHAI

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS-XI

NON-MEDICI rL STREAM (PCM)

S/No Regn No Student Name

1 APSD/006 RUHEEN KAMAL

2 APSD/016 VANIA NEGI

3 APSD/018 ANSHUMAN SINGH

4 APSD/038 STANZIN CHOWYANG

5 APSD/63 VANSHIKA THAKUR

6 APSD/046 LOIS THAKUR

7 APSD/OO4 MANAV RANA

8 APSDIO24 SONAM WANGMO

9 ABSD/1569 DEBYOHAAN CHAKRABORTY

10 APSD/029 SURYA PRATAP SINGH

MED!CAL STREAM PLts

S/No Regn No Student Name

1 APSD/003 PARVIKA GOSWAMI

2 APSD/O27 RINCHEN ANGMO

3 APSD/1080 PRATIK MISHRA

4 APSD/062 VIJINDER SINGH THAKUR

5 1545 r XENA KUMARI

6 APSD/011_ VANSHIKA BEHAL

COMMERCE STREAM

S/No Regn No Student Name

t APSD/00s MOHANLAL AMBAVATA

2 APSD/007 SKARMA CHUNGZES

3 APSD/039 AVIRAJ SINGH

4 APSD/064 MANSISHARMA

5 APSD/1s66 KANISHK SHARMA

6 APSD/023 SEEJAL

7 APSD/078 RAGBIR SINGH CHOUDHARY

\



HUMANITIES STREAM

S/No Regn No Student Name

1. APSD/014 SAKSHAM HURUM

2 APSD/017 MINKEL ADGOTRA

3 APSD/061 ROSHAN KUMAR

4 APSD/06s SAHIL SHARMA

5 APSD/073 PRINCE SHARMA

6 APSD/033 AYUSHMAN SUHAG

7 APSD/0s1 JIGMIT DOINSKIT

8 APSD/02s LIVIA DADHICH

9 APSD/060 SKARMA SONAM

10 APSD/0s6 TANISHA SHARMA

11 APSD/069 ISHANT KUMAR SINGH

12 APSD/079 JIGMAT CHOSDAN

13 APSD/067 STANZIN PADMA

t4 1557 STANZIN DASKONG

15 APSD/0s4 JAHANVI

L6 APSD/076 TANMAY BIRLA

1



Appx'A'
(Refers to para 2 (a)

LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE OF ADMISSION OFFER

1. I hereby accept the offer of admission' for my ward

(Name) (Registration No. )in

Class- (2024-2025) vide Army Public School, Dagshai Entrance Exami,Result of

Class-Xl published on the school website dated 2024.

2. I hereby give an undertaking that my ward will abide by all school rules and regulations in

force from time to time.

Signature of ParenUGuardian

Rank & Name

FullAddress with PIN Code

Tele No with STD Code

vonite lto.

E-mailAddress:



Appx'B'
(Refer to para 2 (h))

APPLICATION FORM
(TO BE FILLED UP IN CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY)

Space for
PhotographTo

The Principal
APS, Dagshai
Date

Madam,

1. My son/daughter/ward has passed the entrance test held on _ at

He/She has qualified for admission in class _in APS Dagshai. The particulars of my,lward are as

under:-

(a) Name (As per Army Record/Tc)

(b) Father's Name(As per Army Record/TC)

(c) Mother's Name(As per Army Record/TC)

(d) Guardian's Name (if parents not alive)

(e) Date of birth (As per Army RecordlTG)

with Certificate

(f) Class in which admission is desired

(g) Previous class passed

(h) Name of Previous School

0) Registration No

(k) Aadhar No

(t) Cate g o ry(Off r/J CO/O R/C ivs)

(m) Caste category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC)

with"certificate

(n) Permanent Education Number (PEN)

(o) ldentification Marks

(p) Any health problem i
(q) (i) Allergic to Medicine (if any)

(ii) Blood Group

(r) Name & Class of brother/sister studying in

APS Dagshaiwith School No (if any)

Name

Class _School No_
(s) Full Address for communication

E-Mail lD

(t) Tele No (with STD Code)/ Mob No

,



(u) ln case of Emergency(Contact Landline (with

STD Code)/Mobile number)

(v) Name and relation of two persons (other than

parent) who can visit the child and escort

him/her during leave/vacation.

(i) Name

Relation with the student

(ii) Name

Relation with the student

DETAILS OF FATHER /MOTHER (DEFENCE PERSONNEL ONLY)

2. Service No

Present Unit

Rank Arms/Service

Place of posting_
Last Unit (in case of Ex-serviceman)

PPO No (ln case of Ex-serviceman)

3. lt is requested that my ward may kindly be admitted in class

,t/

DECLARATION BY THE PARENT
I

I hereby declare that the date of birth of my son/daughter/ward and other particulars as mentioned above

are correct and that I would not demand any change in them at any subsequent date.

Date: Signature of Parent_

\



a

Appx'C'
(Refers to Para 2 O)

oc
Section Hospital
Dagshai (HP)

UrOlCRt COVER : OfprruOErutS Of OrrfruCe pgRSOt!ruft

1. lt is certified that Master/Miss who is studying in

\

No.

Unit

Army Public School, Dagshai is son/daughter of

Rank

recoveries as per rules.

Date :

Name

and he/she is entitled to free medical treatment subject to any

./

OFFICE SEAL Signature of Commanding Officer
(where the Father is presently posted)

Appx'C'
(Refers to Para 2fi))

OC

Section Hospital

Dagshai (HP)

MEDICAL COVER : DEPENDENTS OF DEFENCE PERSONNEL

1. lt is certified that Master/Miss who is studying in

Army Public School, Dagshai is son/daughter of

Rank NameNo.

Unit

recoveries as per rules.

and he/she is entitled to free medical treatment subject to any
/

OFFICE SEAL Signature of Commanding Officer
(where the Father is presently posted)

Date :



APpx'D'
(Refers to para 2 (k))

ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT ON NON.JUDICIAL
STAMP/e-STAMP PAPER OF RS 20/-

UNDERTAKING BY PARENTS

father/mother/g uard ian of
(Roll No ) hereby undertake that I will advise my ward not to get involved in any case

of ragging of the junior students. I further undertake that if my ward is found involved in any

such case, any disciplinary action as per prescribed Rules & Regulations of AWES and CBSE

affiliation bylaws or any rule/law passed by the Govt. of lndia and amended from time to time

may be taken against my ward which may involve expulsion from the school. ^

(Signatu re of Parents/G uard ian)

1,



Appx'E'
(Refers to para 2 (l))

The Principal

Army Public School,
Dagshai(HP)-173210

DEFENCE PERSONNEL SERVING CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that is a serving mernber of the
defence, and will continue to be in actual servicetill the end of the school year 2024-2C25.

(Signature of Commanding Officel)
(where the individual is presently posted)

Name and full address .,

Dated :

OFFICE SEAL



t.

Appx'F'
(Refers to Para 2 (m)

MEDICAL HISTORY FORM
FOR ADMISSION tN ARMY pUBLtC SCHOqL. DAGSHAT

To be submitted in by Parents/Guardians at the time of admission duly completed.
i

1 . Name of the boy/girl :

2. Date of Birth :

3. Has the boy/girl ever suffered from any infectious disease? lf so, give Oelo;hame of
disease with date:

Name of Disease Particulars Date

4. lmmunization details:
I

5. Has the boy/girl ever suffered from any serious illness? Yes/No

6. ls the child a "Bed Wetter"? &

7. Date of examination (carried out) - Eye Check-up, ENT check-up and ,bental check-up.
Detail attached.

8. Blood Group

Dated:

Ser No lmmunization aqainst lmmunized Not lmmunized
(a) BCG
(b) Polio
(c) Diphtheria
(d) Whoopinq Couqh
(e) Tetanus
(f) Hepatitis B

(g) Measles
(h) C[icken Pox

0) lnfluenza

Signature of Medical Officer



Appx'G'
(Refers to Para 2 (n))

On Non-Judicial Stamp/e-Stamp Paper of Rs 20/-

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL,
DAGSHA! - 173210
DISTT: SOLAN (H.P.)

INDEMNIry BOND

1. ln the matter of Master/Miss minor of
whom l, Shri/Smt. am the legal natural guardian who is being
admitted for studies in Army Public School, Dagshai hereinafter called the "School" at my
request and keen desire, I indemnify the school from any legal action or compendation and
agree that neither me nor my executors or administrators or other legal representative will make
any claim against the said school or its Principal or any of the staff or the Board of Governors or
the Govt. or against any person whatsoever in respect of any loss or injury to person or property
including injury resulting in death which the minor Master/Miss may
suffer while the said student is admitted and retained in the said school for studies pr whilst
he/she is boarding in the said school. I understand and agree that no compensation or
damages will be paid by the school or by any officer or other rank or employee of the lndian
Army or any person in the service of the school against any claim which may be mFde by any
third party against you or any-body else on your behalf arising out of any act or dbfault on the
party or the said studies including participation in games, curricular or extra co-curricular
activities. 

,

2. lt is further declared that stamp duty, if any, payable on this undertdt<ing shall be borne by
me.

Date : the day of

Siqnatures of Witness Signatu re of Guard ian/Parent

(1) Signhture Signature.

Name. Name:

Address: Address:

(3)

Name

Signature Countersiqnature

Address
Bursar, Army Public School, Dagshai



Appx'H'
(Refers to Para 2 (o))

Articles required for each student per year/as and when required

ARTICLES TO BE ISSUED FROM SCHOOL CLOTHING & STATIONARY STORE
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Ser. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7"

8.

9.

10.

Name of Article

Full sleeves school sweater - V neck
Sleeveless school sweater V neck
T shirt White
T shirt Blue
School Stockings (Girls)
School Belt
School Tie
Bed Cover
White Shirts Full sleeves
(a) Shorts (navy blue) for boys
(b) Shorts (white) for boys
Navy blue blazer (with crest)
Terry wool Trousers (grey) for boys
Terry wool Trousers and Skirts (grey)
(for girls) ,

(a) Track suits (Blue)
(b) Track suits (Grey)

Dinner Jacket
Black Shoes (School Uniform)
White PT Shoes
Socks (Grey + White)
Name Tags (200 Pcs)
Woolen Cap - Blue
Muffler - Blue

. Gloves - Blue
Uniform for NCC (as applicable)
School Bag

Bed Sheets (Printed-large size)
Laundry Bag

TO BE BROUGHT FROM HOME (with names embroidered)

AIlr

02

02

04

o4

06

o1

01

02

10

04

04
01

06

03+03

02n
02

01

01

01

08 + 08 pairs

pair

12

02
02

10

10

04 Pairs
04 Pairs
01

to be issued

during winter

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
'16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

01

01

01

01

02

01

1.

2.

Handkerchiefs
Niqht suits (Woolen) Civil Track Suit

(Cotton) Kurta Pajama
Vest Cotton (Boys & Girls)

Undergarments (Undenvear)
White Socks
Socks Black/Grey
Civil Jacket

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.



Ser. No.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

Qtv.

02 Sets
02

02 Pair
02

02

04,
03 Sets
02

01

01 +91

o1

01

01

01

0'r

01 dozen
08

01 + 91a61
01

o4
01 /
02

01

01

04

02

Name of Article

Civil Dress
Civil Sweaters (Full Sleeves)
Bathroom Slippers
Navy Blue turban for Sikh students
with fifty (Red)
Patka Navy Blue for Sikh students
Civil T-Shirts
Thermal lnnenuear
Civil Cap (Black)
Civil Muffler (Black)
Personal ltems:
(a) Black Shoe Polish
(b) Shoe Brush
(c) Bathing Soap
(d) Hair Oil
(e) Tooth Brush
(f) Tooth Paste
(g) Shampoo
(h) Washing Soap/Surf
(i) Cold Cream

0) Vaseline
(k) Comb/Hair Brush
(l) Talcurh Powder

18. Towels.
(a) Bath Size
(b) Hand Towels (plain)

02

02

19.

20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

Plastic Bucket with Mug
Water Bottle
Umbrella
Rain Coat (Duck Back preferably)

" Torch with cells of LED
Nail Cutter
Clothes Clips
Hangers
Unbreakable Mug/Tumbler for Tea/Milk &Spoon
Pillow
Pillow covers

Quilt
Quilt cover
Blanket
Trunk/Suitcase
Locks and duplicate keys

Key chain

Note : All belongings of the child should be tagged. Bed wetter is not admitted.



Appx'J'

On Non-Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs 20l-

UNDERTAKING FOR ACCEPTANCE OF ACADEMIC STREAM
AWARDED BY SCHOOL AUTHORITIES FOR CLASS.XI

i

l, Shri/Smt Parent of Master/Miss
accept the stream allotted to my ward, which is

purely provisional. lt will be either confirmed or changed based on Marks ohtained in
CBSE/ICSE/SIaIe Board examination. I hereby give an undertaking that the stredm finally
allotted to my ward will be acceptable to me and my son/daughter

. We also undertake that we will not represent against
the decision of the school authorities in any Forum or Court of Law. ln case the stream given by
the school is not acceptable to us, we also undertake to withdraw our ward.

ln case the child fails in the board exam or is placed under compartment in Class-* Board
Exam, the ward will be withdrawn from the school.

Signature of Ward Signature of Parent

Gounter SignatureWitness 1.

Signature

Address

Bursar, APS Dagshai
Date:

Witness 2.

Signature

Address

. Principal, APS Dagshai

Date:



I:rili'q3fua! Agcousts DECLARATION CUM UNDERTAKING
PNB 12eO (R1)

Annexure-I

account

Mob,le xi,,nUeito G rfiste."*

SB CA Scheme Lvoe

devicc/PC for opening
rvith Branch

my/our account havinglcount having reference
have been Iilled/checked

n.utnber'.i account number
by rle/

tyladdress & information for thJ ;;;il;
(tic1< rvhichever is applicabiel:

device,

I/we rurrhcr confirm n;";..".;;,,;;.;.; 
"" 

*.";#",,7with Pun;ab National Bank and r'"t"r'y 
',.g' 

e ' to be bouncr b;H; terms & conditions outrined in these rures (a-rso available
onbrnl<sii'bsite) and(b) t*t'-'an'"""''t''t''rt ' *1."*^a"r.'o*'imeto.rimeuytn.[anr</regulator/Gou.*Llrrtpubrishedthro'Lgh circurars, notifications,-;;;;,, i,".i,17*.u"ti.r;;;;;;;er publicatioi. .i"1.**rd.those rules relaiing to various
servi'';es r'r a:led bv me/u.s/o'"..,1 uv-ii,.-rrl,;:r'incruJi;;;;;;;1in,i,"a 

r" D;;ii;;, creait card, rnternet banking, Mobile3ifl:il-;,:i{:*:ltlx":,*:i;"'i'r'i".",i.'ila i,, ti,i,i"?; l)w";.i,e th;;;;;, ir;;, to have personar,ou"" in respect

i*.:fur.,ll1i:1fi:;JlP",::""5iil*tiiv/our 
personal/KYC cretails with central Kyc registry or any other competentbusirLess ,r.dertiken bt;;;k";;i;;;;;rf 

its products & third parry.products in routine course of its banking and retated

::i.".111xi1*'"#*T1ffT,::if*"xit'';::i?fHi"u'.'.ily#dlt#;*1ir j'#h)'*{l*:$:",,, 
ffixl".natur-e ! lrrall D1,dr1 nor make the Bank liable for any loss or a"*"J"'ri,atsoever in

I/we give nry consent',to download my Ki'! Records frora the central Kyc Registry--lcqc.R), on{rorthe purpose ofH;'x',1'?1 ,";.TJ)i:?59fli'::1H:i ::r li :lLtxiT:jfl::.$ ^;ii:,y, JLH: u*::n*J:?j *, Kyc Record inc,udes

NOMiNA?I$N: Nor:rination requirccl (ph.ilsLr,l.ick)

i;;";::,lili,:'ffi *r:xl,;,,,,|",,?,,:[j|f,l.:,,n,",,,,.*rion raciury hi,v. been explainecl to me/us. However, r/we do not

OVD Nurnber
,:_-D, :srrrc: s, unancial status prool_

P.,1rN/I,'orrn 60

(P,\N or AADHAAR is
mandatory for opening
Current A/c as per CBDi
gr-ridr:liircs) Form 60(fi1i Annexure)

,A-ADHAR No.==- _

r PAN No. 1--------_
Or

, Form 60(fi11 Annexure)

, AADHARNo. _*Isth"u.ld.@
Current Address? YES: NO
Tf'\t ,ll .\o', lrJcase declare C;""t
Acidres-q:

CrLy/Vi11age*
Dis:trlct*
State *

Pino

City/Village*
District*
State*
Pin*

, .Tot.,l Credit exposure lrom thc
Darrlflild system is less than Rs 5.0U
crore (applicable in case of current

*ffi:xa* frllJli'"l-eed 
for Discipline deciaration annexure as per

i;{1:".::;l}il::jtiii""iffiI"?:l"i[;:Ti:U::1,:i;.#;:;::,Ii"'.'"* Regu'a,i.n Ac,, 1e4e and Ru,e 2(1).fI/wc .;'rr;rr1rc the foltow,ng pci:;;;"';,,.r,lurS,whcreof .;;g,';;; b,rlorv ro whom in the eve,t of my /our death the
amollnt ot iire deposit in the accor-tnt openecr iuitu ., 

^ 
ioi *iibe ret,,rrnecr by the bank.

I

YEs :"--l No



Nominec

r.l:,rme & Aodress

H

Relationship
with customer

Age Date oJBirth If nomile
Is a minor

1r: number of nomineeItlobi

As tlrr nt,,minee is a mino. ^n rl_,;^ a ^-- , t

a"p.", .,, u ;;il ;; *" ;# jJ: : 
" 

: ;'#",, :,j::ym: ml;ttgi?,# ;,rmm*oun, o*he

^r"-. 

* ""::y be printed on p;rssbooti & Statement l**l vAS f] No
)lgnalr rres Y 1................

\\lit.essesarerequired jf,!i:tJl".T:,,r,ptrd,?n.,s.[n0,.";,gtlr;or;;"d
rxrng thr-imb irapress.ion

Signature of First witness

Name -_-.- 
Address

Signature of Second witness
.;

i- . vns .,l *o (rr No,

Account Xumber .

e of operation

Pnoro & srcNATuiE

2"d applicant

, Former or survivor ^lAnyone or Survivor
, Others

(Please

,^..betf Eiilrer or Survivor
.Joinily Operated

Ihumb impression

,+<.rder^{b s[

impressiorr-^;-
r.Utgnature Verified
2.ln person verification clcne &
original/e-KyC done
3.Account opening a utirorized

Name:
Date:

1st applicant

Cust iD

lf live photo not taken, pasre
Recent photograph

To be attested by branch
officiat

Signature/Thumb impression

Applicant 2

lf live photo not taken, paste
Recent photograph

To be attested by branch
official

Signature/Thumb impression

ror onGuGiirf

KYC documents verilied from

.Sionrflio ^f ^rri^^- -


